

# Kids' Christmas Day

## THREE COURSES £33.49

### SOMETHING TO START

**Cheesy Garlic Bread** (V) 309 kcal

**Tomato Soup** (V)  
With half a baguette and butter. 267 kcal

(VG) alternative available 221 kcal

**North Pole Nachos**  
Topped with pulled turkey, cranberry sauce, cheese, sour cream and spring onion. 342 kcal

### THE MAIN EVENT

**Hand-Carved Turkey**  
Served with pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, a Yorkshire pudding, a pig in blanket, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy. 515 kcal

**Pork Sausages & Gravy**  
Served with peas and your choice of chips or mash.  
With mash 497 kcal | with chips 543 kcal

**Festive Beef Burger**  
Beef burger with a burger cheese slice, pulled turkey, iceberg lettuce and burger sauce in a soft glazed bun, served with a pig in blanket, chips and a plum & cranberry sauce. 741 kcal

**Festive Veggie Burger** (V)  
THIS™ Isn't Beef burger topped with a burger cheese slice, with vegan mayo and iceberg lettuce in a soft glazed bun, served with a THIS™ Isn't Pork sausage, chips and a plum & cranberry sauce. 856 kcal

**Festive Plant-Based Burger** (VG-M) **LOADED**  
THIS™ Isn't Beef burger topped with a Violife slice, with vegan mayo and iceberg lettuce in a soft glazed bun, served with a THIS™ Isn't Pork sausage, topped Doritos™ Loaded nachos and a plum & cranberry sauce. 1015 kcal

**Merry Mac 'n' Cheese**  
With pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, a pig in blanket and garlic bread. 513 kcal  
(V) alternative available 520 kcal

### SWEET TREATS

**Vanilla Flavour Ice Cream** (V)  
With your choice of Belgian chocolate sauce 271 kcal or salted caramel sauce. 269 kcal

**Christmas Pudding** (V)  
Packed with juicy sultanas and served with creamy custard. 260 kcal

**Sticky Toffee Sponge Pud** (VG)  
Topped with a Biscoff® biscuit crumb. 243 kcal  
With non-dairy custard +80 kcal  
With vanilla non-dairy iced kream +134 kcal

**Chocolate Brownie** (V)  
With vanilla flavour ice cream. 374 kcal

Menu items may change, but don't worry – you'll receive confirmation of menus ahead of your booking.

Terms & Conditions: Subject to availability. A deposit of £10 per person will be required for bookings. This menu is available on/between 12th November–31st December 2024 but pricing will differ. See pricing sheet for full details. Promotions offered alongside this menu may vary during this period. We reserve the right to withdraw or change this menu at any time and without notice.

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (VG-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Lotus and Biscoff are registered trademarks of Lotus Bakeries. All products and offers are subject to availability. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4J).